50m Freistil
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Zaiser, Lisa
Hinteregger, Kathari
Samovalova, Valeryia
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Nothdurfter, Christi
Strauss, Nadine
Nothdurfter, Christi
Espernberger, Julian
Blum, Marina

Adam, Antonia

400m Freistil
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Schaberl, Hanna
Schaberl, Helena
Ganz, Martina
Hinteregger, Kathari
Blum, Marina
Espernberger, Julian
Ovcacek, Nicole
Ulm, Patricia
Schatzl, Katharina
Bartolome, Viktoria

50m Brust

1

© o ~NO N WN

Zaiser, Lisa
Nothdurfter, Christi
Nothdurfter, Christi
Mattersberger, Stefa
Mattersberger, Steph
Schaberl, Hanna
Fischer, Klara
Steinmaurer, Martina
Samovalova, Valeryia
Holzmann, Jessica

50m Ricken
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Zaiser, Lisa
Samovalova, Valeryia
Hinteregger, Kathari
Adam, Antonia
Pernikarz, Sara
Ovcacek, Nicole
Bartolome, Viktoria
Nothdurfter, Christi
Ocko, Caroline

Hahn, Verena

50m Schmetterling
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Nothdurfter, Christi
Zaiser, Lisa
Nothdurfter, Christi
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Samovalova, Valeryia
Ulm, Patricia
Stuchlik, Bianca
Schaberl, Hanna
Blum, Marina

Ganz, Martina

100m Lagen
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Zaiser, Lisa
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Strauss, Nadine
Nothdurfter, Christi
Nothdurfter, Christi
Koll, Isabella
Ocko, Caroline
Holzmann, Jessica
Ulm, Patricia
Ovcacek, Nicole

94 VBSP
94 SVSSI
94 SUM
94 HALL
94 LIENZ
94 ATUSG
94 LIENZ
94 ASVLI
94 ADM
94 SVSTV

94 SVSSI
94 SVssI
94 SVSSI
94 SVssI
94 ADM
94 ASVLI
94 SCA
94 SCA
94 ASVLI
94 ASV

94 VBSP
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ
94 SVSSI
94 ADM

94 ASVLI
94 SUM

94 STJO

94 VBSP
94 SUM
94 SVSSI
94 SVSTV
94 SUM
94 SCA
94 ASV
94 LIENZ
94 THER
94 UTRAU

94 LIENZ
94 VBSP
94 LIENZ
94 HALL
94 SUM
94 SCA
94 DIA
94 SVSSI
94 ADM
94 SVSSI

94 VBSP
94 HALL
94 ATUSG
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ
94 ZIRL
94 THER
94 STJO
94 SCA
94 SCA

0:26,98
0:27,23
0:27,28
0:27,60
0:27,61
0:27,83
0:27,84
0:28,88
0:28,96
0:29,25

4:27,72
4:32,18
4:34,02
4:34,06
4:34,38
4:39,72
4:42,19
4:44,21
4:50,90
457,63

0:32,53
0:33,62
0:33,74
0:35,08
0:35,25
0:35,64
0:35,71
0:35,80
0:36,09
0:36,09

0:29,81
0:30,25
0:33,69
0:34,13
0:34,19
0:34,42
0:34,43
0:34,65
0:34,73
0:34,82

0:29,39
0:29,40
0:29,60
0:29,89
0:30,42
0:30,47
0:30,62
0:31,06
0:31,60
0:31,77

1:03,53
1:08,20
1:08,50
1:09,67
1:09,77
1:09,97
1:10,85
1:10,93
1:11,68
1:12,45

4/10
11/09
12/09

2/10

4/10
11/09

2/10

1/10
12/09

4/10

11/09
1/10
1/10
1/10

12/09

12/09

12/09
1/10
1/10
1/10

4/10
2/10
4/10
4/10
2/10
11/09
1/10
11/09
12/09
2/10

4/10
11/09
11/09

4/10
11/09
12/09

9/09

4/10
11/09

1/10

11/09
1/10
4/10
4/10

11/09

11/09
9/09

11/09

12/09
1/10

4/10
4/10
11/09
4/10
11/09
2/10
1/10
2/10
1/10
11/09
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Osterreichischer Schwimmverband

Top 10 Bestenliste
Saison 2009/2010 - 25m Bahn - Juniorenklasse (16 Jahre) - weiblich

100m Freistil
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Zaiser, Lisa
Samovalova, Valeryia
Hinteregger, Kathari
Blum, Marina
Strauss, Nadine
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Nothdurfter, Christi
Nothdurfter, Christi
Espernberger, Julian
Adam, Antonia

800m Freistil
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Schaberl, Hanna
Blum, Marina
Schaberl, Helena
Ganz, Martina
Hinteregger, Kathari
Ovcacek, Nicole
Schatzl, Katharina
Espernberger, Julian
Bartolome, Viktoria
Drekonja, Nina

100m Brust

1
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Zaiser, Lisa
Nothdurfter, Christi
Nothdurfter, Christi
Schaberl, Hanna
Steinmaurer, Martina
Samovalova, Valeryia
Ocko, Caroline
Mattersberger, Steph
Fischer, Klara
Holzmann, Jessica

100m Ricken

[N

© 0N OAWN

1

o

Samovalova, Valeria
Zaiser, Lisa
Samovalova, Valeryia
Hinteregger, Kathari
Pernikarz, Sara
Purrer, Julia

Ocko, Caroline
Schaberl, Helena
Ulm, Patricia

Adam, Antonia

100m Schmetterling

1
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Zaiser, Lisa
Samovalova, Valeryia
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Schaberl, Hanna
Ganz, Martina

Blum, Marina

Ulm, Patricia
Schaberl, Helena
Nothdurfter, Christi
Nothdurfter, Christi

200m Lagen
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Zaiser, Lisa
Schaberl, Hanna
Hinteregger, Kathari
Ulm, Patricia

Ocko, Caroline
Ovcacek, Nicole
Bartolome, Viktoria
Steinmaurer, Martina
Nothdurfter, Christi
Holzmann, Jessica

94 VBSP
94 SUM
94 SVSSI
94 ADM
94 ATUSG
94 HALL
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ
94 ASVLI
94 SVSTV

94 SVSSI
94 ADM

94 SVSSI
94 SVsSSI
94 SVSSI
94 SCA

94 ASVLI
94 ASVLI
94 ASV

94 VBSP

94 VBSP
94 USCG
94 LIENZ
94 SVSSI
94 ASVLI
94 SUM

94 THER
94 LIENZ
94 ADM

94 STJO

94 NOLSV
94 VBSP
94 SUM
94 SVSSI
94 SUM
94 1WSK
94 THER
94 SVSSI
94 SCA
94 SVSTV

94 VBSP
94 SUM

94 HALL
94 SVSSI
94 SVSSI
94 ADM

94 SCA

94 SVSSI
94 LIENZ
94 LIENZ

94 VBSP
94 SVSSI
94 SVSSI
94 SCA

94 THER
94 SCA

94 ASV

94 ASVLI
94 LIENZ
94 STJO

0:58,19
0:58,35
0:58,60
0:58,93
0:59,62
0:59,97
1:00,41
1:00,94
1:02,69
1:03,22

9:06,31
9:10,80
9:13,81
9:20,38
9:28,77
9:46,76
9:54,17
9:57,21
10:20,57
11:11,21

1:10,95
1:13,00
1:13,84
1:14,30
1:15,92
1:16,57
1:17,79
1:17,86
1:18,78
1:19,55

1:04,46
1:04,68
1:05,05
1:08,64
1:12,06
1:12,74
1:13,08
1:13,24
1:13,25
1:13,28

1:04,08
1:04,90
1:05,83
1:06,26
1:07,08
1:08,00
1:08,27
1:08,35
1:08,58
1:09,56

2:21,02
2:23,48
2:29,21
2:32,98
2:33,25
2:33,55
2:33,66
2:33,86
2:34,29
2:36,86

731
725
716
704
680
668
653
636
585
570

728
711
699
675
645
588
566
558
497
393

766
704
680
667
626
610
582
580
560
544

710
703
691
588
508
494
487
484
484
483

682
657
629
617
595
571
564
562
557
533

751
713
634
588
585
582
581
578
574
546

4/10
11/09
12/09
12/09
11/09

4/10
11/09

4/10

1/10

4/10

1/10
12/09
11/09

1/10

1/10
12/09

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/10

4/10
10/09
4/10
1/10
12/09
12/09
11/09
6/10
10/09
2/10

10/09

4/10
11/09
12/09
12/09

1/10
10/09
12/09

1/10
12/09

10/09
11/09
4/10
11/09
1/10
12/09
11/09
11/09
4/10
2/10

4/10
1/10
12/09
12/09
1/10
1/10
1/10
12/09
10/09
10/09

200m Freistil

1

1 Zaiser, Lisa
Hinteregger, Kathari
Schaberl, Hanna
Strauss, Nadine
Schaberl, Helena
Blum, Marina
Espernberger, Julian
Ganz, Martina

Ulm, Patricia
Ovcacek, Nicole
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1500m Freistil

1 Ganz, Martina
2 Schaberl, Helena

200m Brust

1
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Schaberl, Hanna
Nothdurfter, Christi

Ocko, Caroline
Nothdurfter, Christi
Ovcacek, Nicole
Ulm, Patricia
Mattersberger, Stefa
Fischer, Klara

0 Zaiser, Lisa
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200m Riicken
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Hinteregger, Kathari
Purrer, Julia
Schaberl, Helena
Ovcacek, Nicole
Reinbacher, Anna
Pernikarz, Sara
Gharibeh, Sarah
Ocko, Caroline
Holzl, Sonja
Drekonja, Nina
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200m Schmetterling
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Schaberl, Helena
Ganz, Martina
Ulm, Patricia
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Schatzl, Katharina
Blum, Marina
Holzmann, Jessica
Bartolome, Viktoria
Heidinger, Astrid
Lampl, Pamina
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400m Lagen

1 Schaberl, Hanna
2 Bartolome, Viktoria
3 Holzl, Sonja

Steinmaurer, Martina

94 VBSP
94 SVSSI
94 SVssSI
94 ATUSG
94 SVssSI
94 ADM
94 ASVLI
94 SVSSI
94 SCA
94 SCA

94 SVSSI
94 SVssSI

94 SVSSI
94 LIENZ
94 ASVLI
94 THER
94 LIENZ
94 SCA

94 SCA

94 LIENZ
94 ADM

94 VBSP

94 SVSSI
94 1WSK
94 SVSSI
94 SCA
94 SVKOF
94 SUM
94 ATG
94 THER
94 KSV
94 VBSP

94 SVSSI
94 SVSSI
94 SCA
94 HALL
94 ASVLI
94 ADM
94 STJO
94 ASV
94 USCG
94 ATG

94 SVSSI
94 ASV
94 KSV

2:05,28
2:08,21
2:08,76
2:12,43
2:12,98
2:14,85
2:15,57
2:15,97
2:16,53
2:18,59

17:38,39
17:53,46

2:38,57
2:41,13
2:43,96
2:45,60
2:45,88
2:50,23
2:50,23
2:51,94
2:52,58
2:53,61

2:24,55
2:32,89
2:33,96
2:34,27
2:34,82
2:37,81
2:41,35
2:42,75
2:42,82
2:43,10

2:22,06
2:23,70
2:24,33
2:35,14
2:38,48
2:38,59
2:42,20
2:43,81
2:58,12
3:01,98

5:02,83
5:30,99
6:12,38

754
704
695
639
631
605
595
590
583
557

720
690

681
649
616
598
595
551
551
534
528
519

625
529
518
515
509
481
450
438
438
435

667
645
636
512
481
480
448
435
338
317

701
537
377

4/10
1/10
1/10
11/09
11/09
12/09
1/10
1/10
1/10
11/09

1/10
1/10

12/09
10/09
12/09
1/10
4/10
12/09
12/09
4/10
1/10
1/10

12/09

1/10
11/09
11/09
12/09
11/09

2/10
12/09
12/09

4/10

11/09

1/10
11/09

2/10
12/09
12/09
10/09
11/09

2/10
12/09

1/10
1/10
2/10
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Osterreichischer Schwimmverband

Top 10 Bestenliste
Saison 2009/2010 - 25m Bahn - Jugendklasse (16 Jahre) - méannlich

50m Freistil 100m Freistil 200m Freistil
1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:23,74 702 12/09 1 Schertibl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:51,26 744 11/09 1 Scheriibl, Christian 94 ATUSG  1:50,35 801 11/09
2 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:24,06 674 12/09 2 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:51,94 715 11/09 2 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 1:56,73 676 1/10
3 Scherubl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:24,84 613 3/10 3 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:52,66 686 11/09 3 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 1:57,40 665 3/10
4 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 0:25,23 585 11/09 4 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 0:53,69 648 11/09 4 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 1:58,21 651 3/10
5 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV ~ 0:25,28 581 4/10 5 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 0:54,60 616 10/09 5 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 1:58,73 643 3/10
6 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 0:25,48 568 2/10 6 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 0:55,09 599 11/09 6 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SV 1:59,14 636 3/10
7 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 0:25,57 562 2/10 7 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 0:55,80 577 10/09 7 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 1:59,61 629 3/10
8 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 0:26,16 525 11/09 8 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 0:55,93 573 3/10 8 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV ~ 2:01,57 599 3/10
9 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 0:26,27 518 1/10 9 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 0:56,19 565 1/10 9 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV ~ 2:05,02 551 3/10
10 Feldner, Philipp 94 LIENZ 0:26,42 509 3/10 10 Bleier, Joachim 94 DONAU  0:57,02 541  3/10 10 Herold, Lukas 94 ESV 2:06,17 536 3/10
400m Freistil 800m Freistil 1500m Freistil
1 Scheribl, Christian 94 ATUSG  3:53,70 810 11/09 1 Scheribl, Christian 94 ATUSG  8:12,32 799 11/09 1 Scherubl, Christian 94 ATUSG 15:27,02 818 11/09
2 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SV 4:11,89 647 11/09 2 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SV 8:58,08 612 11/09 2 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SV 16:59,59 615 3/10
3 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 4:12,52 642 3/10 3 Ernhofer, Stefan 94 SUM 9:12,26 566 12/09 3 Ernhofer, Stefan 94 SUM 17:18,16 583 11/09
4 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 4:15,97 616 3/10 4 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 9:18,87 546 11/09 4 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO  17:28,52 565 11/09
5 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 4:18,69 597 11/09 5 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 9:26,81 524 11/09 5 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 17:30,72 562 11/09
6 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 4:21,51 578 5/10 6 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV ~ 9:27,42 522 11/09 6 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 17:33,94 557 11/09
7 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV 4:22,32 573 3/10 7 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV 9:27,54 522 11/09 7 Machhorndl, Michael 94 ESU 17:38,76 549 11/09
8 Ernhofer, Stefan 94 SUM 4:23,05 568 3/10 8 Grubelnig, Dominik 94 SVYWO 9:34,00 504 1/10 8 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV 17:43,81 541 11/09
9 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 4:24,02 562 11/09 9 Treitinger, Philipp 94 1WSK 9:36,75 497 3/10 9 Grubelnig, Dominik 94 sVWO 18:08,31 506 1/10
10 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 4:27,24 542 11/09 10 Rott, Florian 94 DONAU  9:41,06 486 12/09 10 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 18:09,16 505 11/09
50m Brust 100m Brust 200m Brust
1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:30,14 684 3/10 1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 1:04,04 736 3/10 1 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 2:20,72 703 3/10
2 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 0:30,88 636 11/09 2 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 1:05,32 694 3/10 2 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 2:33,92 537 3/10
Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 0:30,88 636 4/10 3 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 1:07,76 621 4/10 3 Brugger, Nicolas 94 WTV 2:35,02 526 3/10
4 Brugger, Nicolas 94 WTV 0:32,37 552 5/10 4 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 1:10,41 554 3/10 4 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 2:35,37 522 11/09
5 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 0:32,63 539 5/10 5 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 1:11,60 527 3/10 5 Bleier, Joachim 94 DONAU  2:36,43 512 3/10
6 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 0:32,93 525 11/09 6 Brugger, Nicolas 94 WTV 1:11,85 521 1/10 6 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 2:37,36 503 11/09
7 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 0:33,00 521 1/10 7 Bleier, Joachim 94 DONAU  1:12,03 517 3/10 7 Bamer, Franz Oskar 94 SCA 2:41,58 464 3/10
8 Mairinger, Martin 94 AST 0:33,41 502 11/09 8 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 1:12,32 511 10/09 8 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 2:43,32 450 3/10
9 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 0:33,50 498 11/09 9 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 1:12,75 502 3/10 9 Machhérndl, Michael 94 ESU 2:46,75 423 11/09
10 Rott, Florian 94 DONAU  0:34,03 475 12/09 10 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 1:13,84 480 5/10 10 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV 2:48,46 410 11/09
50m Ricken 100m Ricken 200m Riicken
1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:27,12 647 11/09 1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:57,09 691 3/10 1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 2:05,90 670 3/10
2 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:27,43 626 11/09 2 Scherubl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:57,46 678 3/10 2 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 2:07,64 643 12/09
3 Scherlbl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:28,74 544 2/10 3 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 0:59,19 620 4/10 3 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 2:10,13 607 4/10
4 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 0:28,75 543 4/10 4 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:59,53 609 11/09 4 Scheriibl, Christian 94 ATUSG  2:13,76 559 12/09
5 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 0:29,54 501 1/10 5 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 1:02,21 534 2/10 5 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 2:15,24 541 4/10
6 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 0:29,76 490 10/09 6 Schnabl, Florian 94 ASV 1:02,48 527 12/09 6 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 2:15,38 539 11/09
7 Feldner, Philipp 94 LIENZ 0:29,87 484 4/10 7 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 1:03,64 499 10/09 7 Herold, Lukas 94 ESV 2:19,69 491 3/10
8 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 0:30,10 473 5/10 8 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 1:04,76 473 1/10 8 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SV 2:20,29 484 11/09
9 Krug, Christoph 94 ZIRL 0:31,07 430 2/10 9 Feldner, Philipp 94 LIENZ 1:04,87 471 2/10 9 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 2:20,95 478 3/10
10 Engel, Daniel 94 UTRAU  0:31,15 427 1/10 10 Herold, Lukas 94 ESV 1:05,25 463 3/10 10 Schnabl, Florian 94 ASV 2:21,50 472 12/09
50m Schmetterling 100m Schmetterling 200m Schmetterling
1 Schertbl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:26,54 633 2/10 1 Schertbl, Christian 94 ATUSG  0:57,24 675 3/10 1 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 2:11,61 606 3/10
2 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 0:27,32 580 3/10 2 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 0:58,81 622 3/10 2 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 2:16,23 547 3/10
3 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV ~ 0:27,34 579 11/09 3 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 1:00,28 578 3/10 3 Ernhofer, Stefan 94 SUM 2:17,17 535 3/10
4 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 0:27,45 572 5/10 4 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 1:00,44 573 3/10 4 Machhorndl, Michael 94 ESU 2:17,85 527 3/10
5 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:27,88 546 3/10 5 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 1:01,20 552 11/09 5 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV ~ 2:19,92 504 3/10
6 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 0:28,48 512 12/09 6 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 1:01,38 547 12/09 6 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 2:21,06 492 4/10
7 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:28,59 507 1/10 7 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 1:02,17 526 5/10 7 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SVW 2:22,18 481 3/10
8 Bleier, Joachim 94 DONAU  0:28,66 503 3/10 8 Machhorndl, Michael 94 ESU 1:03,68 490 3/10 8 Grubelnig, Dominik 94 SVWO 2:24,56 457  3/10
9 Purgar, Filip 94 ASVLI 0:29,23 474 5/10 9 Ernhofer, Stefan 94 SUM 1:04,04 482 4/10 9 Bamer, Franz Oskar 94 SCA 2:30,60 405 1/10
10 Gaberscik, Manuel 94 KNITT 0:29,26 473 4/10 10 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV 1:04,28 476 5/10 10 Treitinger, Philipp 94 1WSK 2:31,12 400 3/10
100m Lagen 200m Lagen 400m Lagen
1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 0:59,08 691 1/10 1 Hrubesch, Jakob 94 USVK 2:06,58 728 3/10 1 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 4:44,35 623 11/09
2 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 0:59,62 672 11/09 2 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 2:10,50 664 3/10 2 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV  5:11,18 475 1/10
3 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 1:01,29 619 4/10 3 Reindl, Maximilian 94 GALL 2:10,72 661 3/10 3 Rott, Florian 94 DONAU 5:18,31 444 1/10
4 Senn, Andreas 94 TWVI 1:01,86 602 2/10 4 Scheribl, Christian 94 ATUSG  2:10,99 657 3/10 4 Grubelnig, Dominik 94 SVYWO 5:20,15 436 1/10
5 Schertibl, Christian 94 ATUSG  1:02,72 577 2/10 5 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 2:17,36 570 1/10
6 Rogler, Gerhard 94 DOLP 1:03,24 563 11/09 6 Reitshammer, Bernhar 94 HALL 2:17,93 563 3/10
7 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 1:03,47 557 11/09 7 Rom, Manuel 94 SVWO 2:19,20 547 1/10
8 Eisserer, Geza 94 SCSR 1:04,07 542 1/10 8 Horaceck, Fabian 94 THER 2:20,92 527 3/10
9 Hofferer, Markus 94 SVSTV 1:.06,51 484 1/10 9 Lenzeder, Stefan 94 SVV 2:21,76 518 11/09
10 Pichler, Alexander 94 VBSP 1:07,16 470 4/10 10 Armbruster, Silas 94 SVSTV ~ 2:22,86 506 5/10
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